		USE ONLY	
Original	Amended	Date	



49

## Standardized NOTICE FORM for Providing 30-Day Advance Notice to a Local Municipality or Community Board

Extended to the second of the	
1. Date Notice Sent:	1000013, 2003 1a. Delivered by: CMRUK
Select the type of Application     For premises outside the Common control of the C	tion that will be filed with the Authority for an On-Premises Alcoholic Beverage License
	Removal Class Change
For premises in the City of	
_	lew Application and Temporary Retail Permit
	Therewar & Arteration
For Alteration applicants, as For Corporate Change app For Removal applicants, at For Class Change applicant	attach a complete written description and diagrams depicting the proposed alteration(s)  Ilicants, attach a list of the current and proposed corporate principals  Itach a statement of your current and proposed addresses with the reason(s) for the relocation  Is attach a statement detailing your current license type and your proposed licenses type.
roi Method of Operation	Change applicants, although not required, if you choose to submit, attach an explanation detailing those changes
This 30-Day Advance No	ments as noted above. Failure to do so may result in disapproval of the application.
	otice is Being Provided to the Clerk of the Following Local Municipality or Community Board:
3. Name of Municipality or Co	ommunity Board #3
Applicant/Licensee Infor	
4. Licensee Serial Number (if	applicable): /28/93 9 Expiration Date (if applicable): // /30/24
5. Applicant or Licensee Name	17/30/29
6. Trade Name (if any):	
7. Street Address of Establish	Cha Chan Teng
es Sal Comment of the	ment: 45 Mott Street
8. City, Town or Village:	Nes guch, NY Zip Code:
9. Business Telephone Number	er of applicant/Licensee: $(939)77-1388$
10. Business E-mail of Applican	t/licensee: , / / /
And the state of t	into & besengentchinatown. com
11. Type(s) of alcohol sold or to	be sold: Beer & cider Wine, Beer & Cider Liquor, Wine, Beer & Cider
12. Extent of Food Service:	Full Food menu; full kitchen run by a chef/cook O Menu meets legal minimum food requirements; food prep area required
13. Type of Establishment:	Prestaurant
	Seasonal Establishment    Juke Box
14. Method of Operation: (check all that apply)	Live Music (give details i.e., rock bands, acoustic, jazz, etc.):
( and apply)	Patron Dancing Tr
	Video/Arcade Games  Third Party Promoters  Security Personnel
	Other (specify):
15 Licensed Outdoor Arc-:	
15. Licensed Outdoor Area:	None  Patio or Deck  Rooftop  Garden/Grounds  Freestanding Covered Structure Sidewalk Cafe  Other (specify):

¥12012021	OFFICE USE O	DNLY	
<sub>ge</sub> fe.	Original Amended Date	te	40
			49
ist the floor(s) of the building that	t the establishment is located on:	2	
.ist the room number(s) the establ	lishment is located in within the building, if ap	ppropriate: grand floor	; besement
s the premises located within 500	feet of three or more on-premises liquor esta	\	÷
Nill the license holder or a manage	er be physically present within the establishm	nent during all hours of operation?	D Yes O No
f this is a transfer application (an e	existing licensed business is being purchased)	provide the name and serial number of	the licensee:
	Name	Serial Num	her
Does the applicant or licensee own	n the building in which the establishment is lo		<b>Q</b> No
	F	g (a) (ii / 15, 5 iii	
	Owner of the Building in Which the Lice	ensed Establishment is Located	
Building Owner's Full Name:	Tai Cheung a	Realty Inc	\
Building Owner's Street Address:	178 Bowery	Front 1	•
City, Town or Village:	lew york	State: V Y	Zip Code: 100/2
Business Telephone Number of Bu	uilding Owner: \( \begin{align*} \begin{align*} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	131-9777	•.
		4	
Rep	presentative or Attorney Representing t	the Applicant in Connection with th	e Nation
Application	on for a License to Traffic in Alcohol at th	ne Establishment Identified in this i	votice
. Representative/Attorney's Full Na	me: Frank W. Palillo		
. Representative/Attorney's Street	Address: Sixty Broad Street, Suite 3504	4	
. City, Town or Village: New York	k 1	State: New York	Zip Code: 10004
. Business Telephone Number of Re	P		
. Business E-mail Address of Repres	sentative/Attorney: Fwpalillo@gmail.con	m	
	t or licensee holder or a principal of the l		
Representations in this form are in conformity with representations made in submitted documents relied upon by the Authority when granting the license. I understand that representations made in this form will also be relied			
upon, and that fal	lse representations may result in disappr	roval of the application or revocatio	n of the license.
By my signature	e, I affirm - under <b>Penalty of Perjury</b> - tha	at the representations made in this f	orm are true.
		ē.	
L. Printed Principal Name:	Heng Cheong Chan	Title: Vice-R	Prasident
L. Printed Principal Name:	Heng Cheong Chen	Title: Vice-R	Prasident
Principal Signature: _X	Heng Cheong chan	Title: Vice-R	Prasident

13

	OFFICE	USE ONLY	_
) Original	Amended	Date	



49

## Standardized NOTICE FORM for Providing 30-Day Advance Notice to a Local Municipality or Community Board

1. Date Notice Sent: January 3, 2008 1a. Delivered by: CMRR
<ol> <li>Select the type of Application that will be filed with the Authority for an On-Premises Alcoholic Beverage License:</li> <li>For premises outside the City of New York:</li> </ol>
New Application Removal Class Change
For premises in the City of New York
O Now Application O New Audit 1
New Application and Temporary Retail Permit  Temporary Retail Permit  Removal
New Application  Mew Application and Temporary Retail Permit  Temporary Retail Permit  Removal  Class Change  Method of Operation  Corporate Change  Renewal  Alteration  Move  Stand  Convert to  Convert
For Removal applicants, attach a statement of your current and proposed addresses with the reason(s) for the relocation  For Class Change applicants, attach a statement detailing your current license type and your proposed license type  For Method of Operation Change applicants, although not required, if you choose to submit, attach an explanation detailing those changes
Please include all documents as noted above. Failure to do so may result in disapproval of the application.
This 30-Day Advance Notice is Being Provided to the Clerk of the Following Local Municipality or Community Board:
3. Name of Municipality or Community Board: Community Board #3
Applicant/Licensee Information:
4. Licensee Serial Number (if applicable): 1281439 Expiration Date (if applicable):
5. Applicant or Licensee Name: Tee Bistro Inc
6. Trade Name (if any): Che Chen Tong
7. Street Address of Establishment: 45 Mott Street
8. City, Town or Village: 1/01 July 1
9. Business Telephone Number of applicant/ Licensee: (929) 277 - 1388
10. Business E-mail of Applicant/Licensee: in to @ beserven to hin a town. Com
11. Type(s) of alcohol sold or to be sold:
12. Extent of Food Service: Full Food menu; full kitchen run by a chef/cook O Menu meets legal minimum food requirements; food prep area required
13. Type of Establishment: Restaurant
Seasonal Establishment Juke Box Disc Jockey Recorded Music Maraoke y Board 3, Man
14. Method of Operation: (check all that apply)  Live Music (give details i.e., rock bands, acoustic, jazz, etc.):
Patron Dancing Employee Dancing Exotic Dancing Topless Entertainment 6 2023
☐ Video/Arcade Games ☐ Third Party Promoters ☐ Security Personnel
Other (specify):
15. Licensed Outdoor Area: None Patio or Deck Gooftop Garden/Grounds Freestanding Covered Structure  (check all that apply) Sidewalk Cafe Other (specify):

26. Representative/Attorney's Full Name: Frank W. Palillo

27. Representative/Attorney's Street Address: Sixty Broad Street, Suite 3504

28. City, Town or Village: New York State: New York Zip Code: 10004

29. Business Telephone Number of Representative/Attorney: (212) 227-1640

30. Business E-mail Address of Representative/Attorney: Fwpalillo@gmail.com

I am the applicant or licensee holder or a principal of the legal entity that holds or is applying for the license. Representations in this form are in conformity with representations made in submitted documents relied upon by the Authority when granting the license. I understand that representations made in this form will also be relied upon, and that false representations may result in disapproval of the application or revocation of the license.

By my signature, I affirm - under Penalty of Perjury - that the representations made in this form are true.

31. Printed Principal Name:	Heng Cheone Chan	Title: Vice-Prasident
Principal Signature:	x from Mery Geory	